Verein Schmoéckwitzer Wassersportrler e.V.
VSW-Vereinswettfahrt 2025
Stand: 29.09.2025 10:05

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler

1 P 1122 Steffen VSW B113
Dilsen

2 R 195 Birgit VSW B113
Maschke

3 R 685 Thomas VSW B113
Luther

4 SR 3 Jurgen VSW B113
Kneiding

5 B Uwe VSW B113
Kraeusel

6 4876 AGUSTIN vsw B113
Liotta

7 P 1027 Christian VSW B113
Klotzer

8 2092 Marco Born VSW B113

9 IXylon Dominik VSW B113
Topp

10 YX Anne Braun VSW B113

10 ASA INgo VSW B113
Eggebrecht

10 B 11 Anita VSW B113
Zimmermann

10 P22 Klaus Rettig VSW B113

10 P 38 Jorg VSW B113
Gottschling

Club DSVNr Bootstyp

1.Wettf
Yst Pl Geseg. Berechn. PI
110+2 (DNA) 1

2. Wettf

15gm 00:53:08 00:47:26
Jollenkr.
Tour (7/8)
20gm
Jollenkr.
Tour (7/8)
20gm
Jollenkr.
Tour (7/8)
20gm
Jollenkr.
Stahl (7/8)

30gm
Jollenkr.
Tour

106+6 (DNA) 2 00:56:01 00:50:01

106+2 2 01:28:30 01:21:57 3 00:57:17 00:53:02

115+2 (DNA) 4 01:02:37 00:53:31

107+2 4 01:31:07 01:23:36 (18) 01:13:49 01:07:43

Ixylon 109+2 5

Regatta
15gm
Jollenkr.
Tour (7/8)

Pirat
Touren
Holz

01:32:52 01:23:40 (DNA)

110+4 11 01:45:06 01:32:12 19 01:19:30 01:09:44

116 (DNA) 16 01:14:20 01:04:05

Ixylon 109+2 9

Regatta

01:35:08 01:25:42 (DNA)

Ixylon DNA

Touren

12-
Ausgleichs
JK

30gm
Jollenkr.
Tour

15gm
Jollenkr.
Greif
15gm
Jollenkr.
Tour (7/8)

114 (DNA)

118 (DNA) DNA

107+2 (DNA) DNA
114 (DNA) DNA

110+4 (DNA) DNA

Geseg. Berechn.

Pl

18

DNA

(DNA)

20

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

3.Wettf

Geseg. Berechn.

01:14:37 01:06:37

01:21:10 01:12:28

4. Wettf

Pl Geseg. Berechn.

1 00:52:39 00:47:01

5 01:00:37 00:54:07

01:26:17 01:19:54 (DNA)

01:34:50 01:21:03

01:37:07 01:29:06

01:48:17 01:33:21

8 01:05:11 00:55:43

4 00:57:36 00:52:51

10 01:02:35 00:56:23

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

Ges
Pk

3,0

9,0

12,0

21,0

26,0

75,0

90,0

96,0

129,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0



10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

OK 11

P 180
P 237
P 727

P 851

Z 119
ILCA7
0O 1145

R 1163

R 1208

Laser R
YX 3000
Byte ClII
Kamikaze
Laser Ra
Laser St
Laser RAd

Laser Stan

Spannstahl Tammes

Rainer VSW B113
Pospiech

Nadine Arndt VSW B113
Anna Ritz VSW B113
Anne Braun VSW B113

Jurgen VSW B113
Kneiding

Nicole VSW B113

Walkowiak

Matthias VSW B113
Schrepfer

Jens VSW B113
Snowdon

Chrisian VSW B113
Lehmann

Rainer VSW B113
Pospiech

Frederike VSW B113
Maschke

Stefanie VSW B113
Ludwig

Nicole VSW B113
Walkowiak

Thomas VSW B113
Luther

OK-Jolle 116 (DNA)

15 Jk Holz 110+6 (DNA)
15 Jk Holz 110+6 (DNA)

15gm 110+4 (DNA)
Jollenkr.

Tour (7/8)

15gm 110+3 (DNA)
Jollenkr.

Tour (7/8)

Z-Jolle (10 104+2 (DNA)
Qm)

ILCA7 113 (DNA)

O-Jolle 113 (DNA)
Renn

20gm 97+2 (DNA)
Jollenkr.

Renn.

20gm 106+3 (DNA)
Jollenkr.

Tour (7/8)

Laser 114 (DNA)
Radial

Ixylon 114 (DNA)
Touren

BYTECII 110 (DNA)

Ixylon 109+2 (DNA)
Regatta

Thomas VSW B113 Laser 113 (DNA)
Luther Standard
Anne Braun VSW B113 Laser 113 (DNA)
Standard
Christin VSW B113 Laser 114 (DNA)
Reichenbach Radial
Jorg VSW B113 Laser 114 (DNA)
Gottschling Radial
VSW B113 Laser 114 (DNA)
Bonnel} Radial
Wettfahrt w1
Wettfahrtdatum 10.05.

Wettfahrtstart 10:45

w2
24.08.
11:00

DNA

DNA
DNA
DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA
DNA
DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA
DNA
DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

DNA

180,0

180,0
180,0
180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0



Zieleinlauf des
Ersten

Wettfahrtende

Windrichtung

Windstarke (Bft)

Bahnlénge (km)

Mittl.

Geschwindigkeit (kn)
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.9 - (¢) 2021 Giinter Meissner

12:12

12:56
NW

10,00

11:53
12:33

8,00

14:45
15:32

12,00


http://www.winregatta.de/

